M
in
in
g
Ca
bl
es
 t

Pilot
Conductor Size
mm2
Pilot
Diameter
mm
Sheath
Thickness
mm
Approx.
Cable Diameter
mm
Approx.
Weight
kg/100m
412.1 MCO-412.1-016 1.1kV 16 10.4 5.3 4.2 3.8 38.3 265
MCO-412.1-025 1.1kV 25 10.3 5.3 4.2 3.8 38.4 294
MCO-412.1-035 1.1kV 35 11.5 5.3 4.2 4 44.1 4020
MCO-412.1-050 1.1kV 50 13.3 8.06 5.3 4.4 48.1 480
MCO-412.1-070 1.1kV 70 15.1 12.69 6.3 4.8 54 627
MCO-412.1-095 1.1kV 95 17.3 15.87 6.8 5.4 59.4 745
MCO-412.1-120 1.1kV 120 19.1 20.1 7.9 5.8 68 990
MCO-412.1-150 1.1kV 150 21.2 27.15 8.8 6.3 74.1 1186
A pliable armoured cable used as a feeder in areas where high impact resistance is
required.
TYPE 412
1.1kV